	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV14H121K
	ROV14H121K (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV14H121K
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 108V 6KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV14H121K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV14H121K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
APP-001-2AMP MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  AUTO PLUG
CU-3243-MB Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.21X2.85X1.10" BLK
1199430000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 553515 MSP3
232I,GY Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X2.00 9V GRAY
1599RFIHBKBAT Hammond Manufacturing  BOX COND PL 8.66X4.33X1.76" BLK
LP-06 WE 94V0 Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.12" .063" WHT
1011970500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
H7SSH-3710G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HFM37H/AE37G/HFM37H
H3BXG-10106-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049A/X 6"
09470300025 Harting  RJI CAB 1X IP20ANG270 22/7 1
09470400056 Harting  RJI KAB 1XIP20 GEW90 22/710 0
N002-003-YW Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E YELLOW 3'
2296472 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 20POS SOCKET-SOCKET 1.5M
PWM1802B NC005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 18AWG NO COLOR 100'
7131867 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP BK 1M' SP
5857 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 100'
1550 WY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 24AWG WHT/YEL 1000'
1854/19 WU001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 24AWG WHT/BLU 1000'
390462 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG WHITE 100'
T50L0UVM4 HellermannTyton  STNDRD CBL TIE 15.35"L 50LB BLK
222D253-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
ZH2-11.0-0-FSP-SM TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1M
LHS12Y1 Panduit Corp  HSHRINK MARKER .13X2" YLW 500/RL
IEGBXF6-35075-8-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
239-1-2717-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGH14-33843-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9912201309 Weidmuller  CIRCUIT BREAKER 2A
9510-G213-P1F4-Z0R2S0 E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG PUSH-PULL
37212500431 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 2.5A RADIAL
BK/S505-1.6-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.6A 250V T-LAG CERM S505
0674007.DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 7A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0326003.MXCCP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AB COLOR CODED 3A
021506.3MXF18P Littelfuse Inc  FUS 5X20 PGT FORM T 6.3A/250V
0293060.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL 293 ATH 32V SLOBLO 60A
VTP200UXLLF TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 2.0A STRAP
SMDJ20A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMD
30KP28CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 28VWM 50VC R6
SMA5J12AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMA
MA5KP28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO204AR
MOV-10D680K Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 61V 500A DISC 10MM
	ROV14H121K  keywords
	    	ROV14H121K
	ROV14H121K  TE Connectivity
	ROV14H121K  pdf
	ROV14H121K  datasheet
	ROV14H121K  price
	ROV14H121K  distributor
	electronic components ROV14H121K
	ROV14H121K  Circuit Protection
	ROV14H121K  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV14H121K  VARISTOR 108V 6KA DISC 14MM
	ROV14H121K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .